ki
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starttijd I/T NR d
19:54 T 24 x
20:09 T 39
19:53 T 23
19:49 T 19
19:55 T 25
19:46 T 16
20:07 T 37
20:08 T 38
20:03 T 33

Lid van autoclub
Altena

cvczv

cvczv
Krabbenrijders

cvczv

BESTUURDER
An Meeusen
Jan Fassaert
Tom de Ridder
Marc Embo
Timmy de Meijer
Peter Dieleman
Rolf van Waterschoot
Peter Cappon
Harald

Verstraeten DAF club Nederland

Einduitslag Old-timers Tourklasse
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d

X

NAVIGATOR
Francois Meeusen
Marino Fassaert
Peter Meert
Vicky Bossuyt
Peter Lucasse
William van den Abeele
Pascal Rademakers
Irene Cappon
Kevin van der Heijden

Lid van autoclub
Krabbenrijders

cveczv
Krabbenrijders
Autostal Duindistel
cveczv

cvczv

AUTO MERK

BMW 1602

Saab 96 2T

Alfa Romeo Giulia
BMW 315

Peugeot 205 GTI
Volvo Amazon 122S
Mercedes Benz 190
MGA

Daf 66 coupe SL

O0O0O0O0O000O0O0

TRA1] TRA 2 SUBTOT.

97
104
100

90
401
420
356
448
720

30
90
120
210
122
133
240
330
1240

127
194
220
300
523
553
596
778
1960



